OMEGATITE™ 650
Protection Tubes
� High Temperature
� Thermal Shock
Resistance
� Corrosion Resistance
OMEGATITE™650 is an alloy of
silicon nitride and aluminium oxide.

1,000 1,5005000
F
le
xu
ra
l s
tr
en
gt
h
(k
ps
i)
*For BSPT fitting add -BSPT suffix and £24.50 to price. A 1⁄2 x 1⁄2" BSPT fits 12.5 mm O.D. tube, 3⁄4 x 3⁄4” for 16 mm, 1 x 1” for
22 mm, 1 1⁄8 x 1 1⁄8” for 28 mm tube. For special lengths consult sales.
Ordering Example: PTRS-1628-300, is a tube with 16mm inside dia, 28mm outside dia, and 300 mm long. £266
OMEGATITE™ 650
Protection Tubes
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Inside Diameter Outside Diameter Tube Length Model Number Price
150mm PTRS-1628-150 £258
16mm 28mm 300mm PTRS-1628-300 266
600mm PTRS-1628-600 391
150mm PTRS-1222-150 155
12mm 22mm 300mm PTRS-1222-300 177
600mm PTRS-1222-600 295
150mm PTRS-916-150 111
9mm 16mm 300mm PTRS-916-300 144
600mm PTRS-916-600 209
305mm PTRS-612-305 162
6.5mm 12.5mm 450mm PTRS-612-450 152
600mm PTRS-612-600 180
B-10
B
sales@omega.co.uk +44 (0)161 777 6622